
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

377 
346 
355 
313 
376 
370 
365 
320 
310 
311 
302 
450 

Name 

Kamal Agha 
Khaled Saab 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Rashed Ghanem 
Anshul Gandhi 
Kyle Kumaran 
Patrick Debattista 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Lewis Smith 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Alice Haynes 
Charles Dexter 

Best Tm 

40.049 
40.061 
40.126 
40.181 
40.193 
40.240 
40.293 
40.301 
40.419 
40.588 
40.618 
41.423 

Laps 

7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Diff 

0.012 
0.077 
0.132 
0.144 
0.191 
0.244 
0.252 
0.370 
0.539 
0.569 
1.374 

Gap 

0.012 
0.065 
0.055 
0.012 
0.047 
0.053 
0.008 
0.118 
0.169 
0.030 
0.805 

Last Tm 

40.109 
40.209 
40.195 
40.582 
40.211 
43.125 
40.345 
40.597 
40.569 
41.060 
42.832 
45.024 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:23:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021 

Senior/Master 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 15:01:45 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/04/2021 15:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 

No. 
377 
355 
346 
376 
320 
365 
310 
302 
311 
313 
450 
370 

Name 
Kamal Agha 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Khaled Saab 
Anshul Gandhi 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Patrick Debattista 
Lewis Smith 
Alice Haynes 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Rashed Ghanem 
Charles Dexter 
Kyle Kumaran 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

9 

Diff 

0.111 
0.346 
0.656 
0.954 
1.309 
2.197 
5.713 
7.082 

10.461 
33.156 

DNF 

Gap 

0.111 
0.235 
0.310 
0.298 
0.355 
0.888 
3.516 
1.369 
3.379 

22.695 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 
40.343 
40.268 
40.345 
40.335 
40.350 
40.378 
40.453 
40.623 
40.560 
40.290 
41.420 
40.367 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 370 - 10 Second Penalty - Causing An Incident 

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:23:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.111 

Avg. Speed 

77.536 

Best Lap Tm 

40.268 

Best Speed 

78.315 

Best Lap by 

355 - Abdelrahman Fraij 

 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021 

Senior/Master 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:11:28 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/04/2021 16:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
377 
346 
355 
376 
313 
365 
311 
320 
450 
370 
310 
302 

Name 
Kamal Agha 
Khaled Saab 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Anshul Gandhi 
Rashed Ghanem 
Patrick Debattista 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Charles Dexter 
Kyle Kumaran 
Lewis Smith 
Alice Haynes 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

8 
4 

Diff 

0.242 
0.254 
1.383 
3.653 
4.308 

12.392 
22.915 
32.474 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.242 
0.012 
1.129 
2.270 
0.655 
8.084 

10.523 
9.559 

11 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 
40.289 
40.172 
40.230 
40.339 
40.270 
40.310 
40.691 
40.480 
41.527 
40.366 
41.591 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:23:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.242 

Avg. Speed 

77.665 

Best Lap Tm 

40.172 

Best Speed 

78.502 

Best Lap by 

346 - Khaled Saab 

 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021 

Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 17:32:57 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/04/2021 17:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
346 
313 
370 
376 
377 
365 
320 
310 
302 
355 
311 
450 

Name 
Khaled Saab 
Rashed Ghanem 
Kyle Kumaran 
Anshul Gandhi 
Kamal Agha 
Patrick Debattista 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Lewis Smith 
Alice Haynes 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Charles Dexter 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 

Diff 

0.570 
1.327 
2.369 
5.599 
5.889 
6.864 
7.173 
8.821 

12.152 
12.940 
38.483 

Gap 

0.570 
0.757 
1.042 
3.230 
0.290 
0.975 
0.309 
1.648 
3.331 
0.788 

25.543 

Best Tm 
40.410 
40.417 
40.452 
40.503 
40.305 
40.416 
40.450 
40.470 
40.546 
40.420 
40.757 
41.946 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 355 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:23:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.570 

Avg. Speed 

77.302 

Best Lap Tm 

40.305 

Best Speed 

78.243 

Best Lap by 

377 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021 

Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 19:33:05 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/04/2021 19:30 


